
August 20 (Thursday)                        First Day of Student Attendance

November 3 (Tuesday)                        Mandatory Election Day Holiday

January 6 (Wednesday)                        NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE-Institute Day-Only Staff Returns On This Day

April 2-9                                              Spring Break

January 15 (Friday)                              School Improvement Planning  K-8th Grade Early  Dismissal (No AM PFEC Classes)

November 26 (Thursday)                   Thanksgiving Holiday - No School

2020-2021 PEKIN PUBLIC SCHOOLS-DISTRICT 108 CALENDAR 

March 5 (Friday)                                 NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE-Parent Teacher Conferences 

Arrival and Dismissal Times

*This calendar is subject to future changes.

Early Dismissal Times (School Improvement Days)

May 28 (Friday)                               *Early Dismissal/SIP Day-K-8 Final Attendance Day if no emergency days  (NO PFEC)

April 1 (Thursday)                              Final Student Attendance Day before Spring Break-Full Day of School  (Break April 2-9)

April 12 (Monday)                             Classes Resume/Students and Staff Return

Back to School overview and 
Parent/Student/Teacher Introduction 

date to be determined                

February 12 (Friday)                           School Improvement Planning  K-8th Grade Early  Dismissal  (No PM PFEC Classes)
February 15 (Monday)                        No School-Presidents' Day

March 4 (Thursday)                             School Improvement Planning  K-8th Grade Early Dismissal (No AM PFEC Classes)

PFEC AM = 8:40 a.m  to 11:10 a.m.First Day of Class                  
Group A-Thursday, August 20        

Group B-Friday, August 21

If no emergency days are used the final 
day of student/staff attendance will be 
Friday, May 28 (K-8 Early Dismissal, 
NO PFEC on this day).  For each 
emergency day used, add one day of 
student attendance.                                  

January 18 (Monday)                           No School-Martin Luther King Holiday

August 18 (Tuesday)                         Institute Day

September 7 (Monday)                     No School-Labor Day
September 18 (Friday)                     School Improvement Planning   K-8th Grade Early Dismissal (No PM PFEC Classes)

October 9 (Friday)                            NO STUDENT ATTENDANCE-Remote Planning

Holiday Break                                    Students:  December 23-January 6         Staff:  December 23-January 5

January 7 (Thursday)                             Classes Resume/Students Return

October 12 (Monday)                       No School-Columbus Day Holiday

November 11 (Wednesday)               No School-Veterans' Day

November 27 (Friday)                        No School-Special Holiday

December 11 (Friday)                        School Improvement Planning  K-8th Grade Early Dismissal  (No AM PFEC Classes)
December 22 (Tuesday)      Early Dismissal   Grades K-3 1:40 p.m.       Grades  4-6 1:15 p.m.      Grades 7-8 1:00 p.m.     NO AM or PM PFEC 

November 25 (Wednesday)               No School-Special Holiday 

*Calendar dates are subject to change

7-8 = 8:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.            
Hours subject to change                

after October 30

August 4  (Tuesday)                          Registration  Pre-Kindergarten through 8th Grade (Wilson or Broadmoor)

August 17  (Monday)                        Remote Planning Day/Institute Day

August 19 (Wednesday)                   Institute Day (No Student Attendance)  Back to school overview TBD

November 5 (Thursday)                      No Student Attendance due to Parent Teacher Conferences
November 6 (Friday)                          No Student Attendance due to Parent Teacher Conferences

Approved by the Pekin D108 Board of Education

April 23 (Friday)                                School Improvement Planning   K-8th Grade Early Dismissal (No PM PFEC Classes)

May 14 (Friday)                                 School Improvement Planning  K-8th Grade Early Dismissal (No AM PFEC Classes)

                   Grades K-3 = 11:40 a.m.

                   Grades 7-8 = 11:00 a.m.

                   Grades 4-6 = 11:15 a.m.    PFEC PM = 12:40 p.m. to 3:10 p.m.

K-3 = 8:40 a.m. to 2:40 p.m.

4-6 = 8:10 a.m. to 2:10 p.m.
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